
Lectures Tutorials Credits Lectures Laboratory Credits

3 - 3 - - -

MSE ISE ISE Total

20 20 - - - - - 40

PO attainment Rule

Target 40% to 50% Percentage of students scoring above threshold to 

Target less than 40% Percentage of students scoring above threshold to 

Target 60% Minimum Percentage of students scoring above 

Target 50% to 60% Percentage of students scoring above threshold to 

CO Attainment Rule:
Rule Limits Description 

Threshold 50% Minimum Percentage of marks to be considered 

40 Marks 60 Marks 100 Marks

Continuous Internal Evaluation

CIE (Project) CIE (Practical )

Course Structure:

Theory Practical

Course Evaluation Scheme:
Continuous Internal Evaluation Semester End Evaluation Total

Semester: VII

Syllabus Revision: 2022 - 2023

Course Type: CORE

Department: Computer Science and Engineering

Program: B.Tech

Class Final Year

Course Attainment Worksheet

Course Title: Cryptography and Network Security

Course Code: BTCOE704A

Attainment Year: 2022 -2023
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3 3 3 3

- - - -

- - - -

3 3 3 3

1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2

3 3 3 3

- - - -

3 3 3 3

1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8

3 3 3 3

2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3

3 3 3 3

2 2 2 2

Yes No Yes Yes

Course Exit Survey

Total Indirect Attainment

E: Weighted Indirect Attainment

Final Attainment (D+E)

Threshold

Attained?

Practical SEE

Average Semester End 

Attainment
B: Weighted Semester End 

Attainment

C: Total Direct Attainment(A+B)

D: Weighted  Direct Attainment

Indirect Assessment (10%)

Practical CIE

Average Insemester Attainment

A : Weighted Insemester 

Attainment

Semester End Evaluation (60%)

Theory SEE

Assessment Methods

Direct Attainment (90%)

Continuos Insemester Evalulation (40%)

Theory CIE

Tutorial

BTCOE704A Cryptography and Network Security Year: 2022 - 2023

CO Attainment

CO →
BTCOE704A.1 BTCOE704A.2 BTCOE704A.3 BTCOE704A.4 BTCOE704A.5
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CO_PO_ESE

ETE CO1

CO1

Attaint

ment

CO2

CO2

Attaint

ment

CO3

CO3

Attaint

ment

CO4

CO4

Attaint

ment

CO5

CO5

Attaint

ment

MARKS 60 12 12 12 12 12

1 1963151242021 SHETAKE SHUBHANGI SURESH 35 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3

2 2063151242011 KALYANI SANJAY HULLE 39 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3

3 1963151242012 SNEHAL SANJAY MANKAR 24 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 2

4 2063151242023 SHINDE SHIVANI SHASHIKANT 43 9 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 9 3

5 1963151242030 KORAVI PRIYANKA RAMCHANDRA 34 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3

6 1963151242029 RUTUJA RAVSO CHOUGULE 29 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3

7 2063151242043 RUKADE PRIYANKA UDAY 24 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 2

8 1963151242054 NAYKAWADI KASHMIRA MIRASO 24 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 2

9 2063151242003 KAMBLE SHWETA SHAHAJI 33 7 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 7 3

10 2063151242015 MUJAWAR ASIM RIJWAN 27 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2

11 2063151242019 KAMBLE NIKHIL RAJKUMAR 28 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 6 3

12 2063151242039 ROHIT SANJAY LOHAR 35 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3

13 2063151242008 PATIL ADESH VIJAYKUMAR 26 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

14 2063151242025 PHALLE MAYURESH MOHAN 23 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2

15 1963151242010 SHETE RAVINDRA AMAR 20 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2

16 1963151242015 MARWADI OMKAR BALASO 29 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 3

17 1963151242009 SAWANT OMKAR SURYAKANT 24 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

18 1963151242019 DEVADKAR SOURABH SHASHIKANT 28 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 2

19 1963151242018 MALI PRADHUMN HARIKISHOR 28 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 6 3

20 2063151242037 PATIL HARSHADA JAYSING 30 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3

21 2063151242042 DALAVE MITALI KRUSHNATH 37 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3

22 2063151242026 GAIKWAD AARTI SUNIL 40 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3

23 2063151242031 SURYAWANSHI SNEHA MOHAN 34 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3

24 2063151242027 BHASKAR VIVEK PANDIT 21 6 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 4 2

25 2063151242029 BHORE AKSHAYKUMAR KAKASO 22 5 2 6 3 4 2 5 2 2 1

26 2063151242038 SUPRIYA VIJAY SUTAR 37 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3

27 2063151242030 VAIBHAVI AMBAJI DHANGAR 38 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3

28 1963151242011 KUMBHAR NIKITA TANAJI 22 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2 4 2

29 1963151242020 SHINDE PRATIK VIDYADHAR 22 5 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 4 2

30 1963151242028 RAJMANE SHIVAM SANTOSH 36 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3

Roll 

No.
PRN No.

Name of Student

Cryptography and Network Security
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CO_PO_ESE
31 2063151242032 SUYOG SANJAY KHUTALE 34 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3

32 2063151242035 PATIL VIRAJ DINKAR 25 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

33 2063151242005 RAYKAR SHUBHAM GIRIDHAR 26 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

34 1963151242057 PATIL AISHWARYA SHANKAR 30 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3

35 1963151242064 MOMIN MUSKAN JAVED 31 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3

36 1963151242063 BHOI AMRUTA RAJENDRA 39 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3

37 2063151242007 NISHA  BHAGWAN SHINDE 31 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 5 2

38 1963151242060 VALAKE ANUJA RAJESH 26 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

39 1963151242031 VALAKE SONAL BHIMRAO 26 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2

40 1963151242016 KHADAKE RUTUJA SUNIL 25 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

41 1963151242056 MULLANI ALFIZA ANWERHUSEN 42 9 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3

42 1963151242014 MALI NISHA NANDKUMAR 21 5 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2

43 2063151242021 LAD ANIKET MARUTI 26 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

44 2063151242020 SALVI NIKHIL SAMBHAJI 41 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3

45 1963151242024 LAD PRASHANT SANJAY 23 7 3 4 2 5 2 4 2 3 1

46 1963151242017 CHAVAN ANIKET MARUTI 28 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2

47 2063151242018 HARDHAR PAWAN SANJAY 23 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2 5 2

48 2063151242010 DAVANG VAIBHAV SADASHIV 27 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2

49 2063151242012 JADHAV SIDDHANT SAGARKUMAR 30 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3

50 2063151242009 GURJAR SURAJ CHHOTELAL 26 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2

51 1963151242026 PATIL PRATIK SANTOSH 26 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

52 2063151242040 SADARE AKHILESH ANIL 31 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3

53 2063151242022 DALAVI ASHUTOSH SANJAY 26 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2

54 2063151242017 MAGDUM GANESH SANJAY 20 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2

55 1963151242052 PAWAR SHUBHAM ANANDA 28 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2

56 2063151242028 SHINDE ROHIT YUVRAJ 27 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2

57 2063151242045 SHUBHAM SIDDHAPPA KAMBLE 23 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2 5 2

58 2063151242024 DUDHANE RUSHIKESH SHRIDHAR 25 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

59 2063151242034 PRANITA PRAKASH PATIL 24 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2

60 2063151242004 PATIL RUTUJA VYANKATRAO 32 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3

61 2063151242016 PATIL KULDEEP DHONDIRAM 25 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

62 1963151242053 PATIL ANUJA ANANDRAO 31 6 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3

63 1963151242013 PATIL HRITHIVIK MARUTI 27 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 2 5 2

64 2063151242014 SUSHANT SHANTANU MORE 26 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2

65 1963151242022 THORBOLE OMKAR SANJAY 33 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 7 3

66 1963151242023 PATIL GAURAV GORAKH 26 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2

67 2063151242041 FIRFIRE SIKANDAR AHMED 39 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3

Total CO 413 178 401 175 377 165 372 164 378 161

Avarage CO 6.16 2.66 5.99 2.61 5.63 2.46 5.55 2.45 5.64 2.40

Percentage of  CO 0.51 0.50 0.47 0.46 0.47

Attainment of CO 3 3 2 2 2

Attainment of CO 2.66 2.61 2.46 2.45 2.40
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CO_PO_CIE

CA1 CO1 MTE CO2 CO3 CA2 CO4

MARKS 10 20 10 10 10

1 1963151242021 SHETAKE SHUBHANGI SURESH 10 3 20 3 3 10 3

2 2063151242011 KALYANI SANJAY HULLE 9 3 18 3 3 10 3

3 1963151242012 SNEHAL SANJAY MANKAR 10 3 20 3 3 10 3

4 2063151242023 SHINDE SHIVANI SHASHIKANT 10 3 18 3 3 10 3

5 1963151242030 KORAVI PRIYANKA RAMCHANDRA 10 3 18 3 3 9 3

6 1963151242029 RUTUJA RAVSO CHOUGULE 8 3 18 3 3 8 3

7 2063151242043 RUKADE PRIYANKA UDAY 8 3 16 3 3 9 3

8 1963151242054 NAYKAWADI KASHMIRA MIRASO 8 3 18 3 3 8 3

9 2063151242003 KAMBLE SHWETA SHAHAJI 8 3 16 3 3 8 3

10 2063151242015 MUJAWAR ASIM RIJWAN 8 3 16 3 3 9 3

11 2063151242019 KAMBLE NIKHIL RAJKUMAR 10 3 18 3 3 9 3

12 2063151242039 ROHIT SANJAY LOHAR 10 3 18 3 3 9 3

13 2063151242008 PATIL ADESH VIJAYKUMAR 10 3 18 3 3 10 3

14 2063151242025 PHALLE MAYURESH MOHAN 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

15 1963151242010 SHETE RAVINDRA AMAR 10 3 20 3 3 10 3

16 1963151242015 MARWADI OMKAR BALASO 10 3 17 3 3 10 3

17 1963151242009 SAWANT OMKAR SURYAKANT 10 3 16 3 3 10 3

18 1963151242019 DEVADKAR SOURABH SHASHIKANT 10 3 20 3 3 10 3

19 1963151242018 MALI PRADHUMN HARIKISHOR 8 3 16 3 3 8 3

20 2063151242037 PATIL HARSHADA JAYSING 10 3 18 3 3 10 3

21 2063151242042 DALAVE MITALI KRUSHNATH 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

22 2063151242026 GAIKWAD AARTI SUNIL 10 3 17 3 3 10 3

23 2063151242031 SURYAWANSHI SNEHA MOHAN 8 3 16 3 3 10 3

24 2063151242027 BHASKAR VIVEK PANDIT 10 3 17 3 3 9 3

25 2063151242029 BHORE AKSHAYKUMAR KAKASO 9 3 17 3 3 9 3

26 2063151242038 SUPRIYA VIJAY SUTAR 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

27 2063151242030 VAIBHAVI AMBAJI DHANGAR 8 3 16 3 3 9 3

28 1963151242011 KUMBHAR NIKITA TANAJI 9 3 17 3 3 9 3

29 1963151242020 SHINDE PRATIK VIDYADHAR 9 3 17 3 3 9 3

30 1963151242028 RAJMANE SHIVAM SANTOSH 10 3 17 3 3 9 3

31 2063151242032 SUYOG SANJAY KHUTALE 10 3 18 3 3 10 3

Roll 

No.
PRN No.

Name of Student
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CO_PO_CIE

32 2063151242035 PATIL VIRAJ DINKAR 10 3 18 3 3 10 3

33 2063151242005 RAYKAR SHUBHAM GIRIDHAR 8 3 16 3 3 9 3

34 1963151242057 PATIL AISHWARYA SHANKAR 10 3 18 3 3 10 3

35 1963151242064 MOMIN MUSKAN JAVED 9 3 16 3 3 9 3

36 1963151242063 BHOI AMRUTA RAJENDRA 8 3 17 3 3 8 3

37 2063151242007 NISHA  BHAGWAN SHINDE 8 3 16 3 3 8 3

38 1963151242060 VALAKE ANUJA RAJESH 8 3 16 3 3 8 3

39 1963151242031 VALAKE SONAL BHIMRAO 8 3 16 3 3 8 3

40 1963151242016 KHADAKE RUTUJA SUNIL 9 3 16 3 3 9 3

41 1963151242056 MULLANI ALFIZA ANWERHUSEN 9 3 16 3 3 9 3

42 1963151242014 MALI NISHA NANDKUMAR 9 3 17 3 3 9 3

43 2063151242021 LAD ANIKET MARUTI 8 3 18 3 3 9 3

44 2063151242020 SALVI NIKHIL SAMBHAJI 8 3 18 3 3 9 3

45 1963151242024 LAD PRASHANT SANJAY 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

46 1963151242017 CHAVAN ANIKET MARUTI 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

47 2063151242018 HARDHAR PAWAN SANJAY 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

48 2063151242010 DAVANG VAIBHAV SADASHIV 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

49 2063151242012 JADHAV SIDDHANT SAGARKUMAR 8 3 16 3 3 8 3

50 2063151242009 GURJAR SURAJ CHHOTELAL 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

51 1963151242026 PATIL PRATIK SANTOSH 9 3 15 3 3 8 3

52 2063151242040 SADARE AKHILESH ANIL 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

53 2063151242022 DALAVI ASHUTOSH SANJAY 8 3 16 3 3 8 3

54 2063151242017 MAGDUM GANESH SANJAY 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

55 1963151242052 PAWAR SHUBHAM ANANDA 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

56 2063151242028 SHINDE ROHIT YUVRAJ 8 3 16 3 3 8 3

57 2063151242045 SHUBHAM SIDDHAPPA KAMBLE 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

58 2063151242024 DUDHANE RUSHIKESH SHRIDHAR 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

59 2063151242034 PRANITA PRAKASH PATIL 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

60 2063151242004 PATIL RUTUJA VYANKATRAO 9 3 17 3 3 10 3

61 2063151242016 PATIL KULDEEP DHONDIRAM 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

62 1963151242053 PATIL ANUJA ANANDRAO 8 3 15 3 3 9 3

63 1963151242013 PATIL HRITHIVIK MARUTI 8 3 16 3 3 8 3

64 2063151242014 SUSHANT SHANTANU MORE 9 3 19 3 3 10 3

65 1963151242022 THORBOLE OMKAR SANJAY 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

66 1963151242023 PATIL GAURAV GORAKH 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

67 2063151242041 FIRFIRE SIKANDAR AHMED 8 3 15 3 3 8 3

Total CO 583 201 1109 201 201 589 201

Avarage CO 8.70 3.00 16.55 3.00 3.00 8.79 3.00

Percentage of  CO 0.87 0.83 0.88

Attainment of CO 3 3 3
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CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

3 3 3 3 - 3 3 2 2 2

Assessment Attainment Attainment Attainment

Course

Method

s with 

weighta

ge

Method Level 1 (Average) Level 2 (Good)
Level 3 

(Excellent)

80% students 

scoring more 

than 60% marks 

out of the 

maximum

marks

59 out of 67 students got more than 32  marks.

So, 88% of students got marks more than target marks.
Attainment 

level
: 3

33 out of 67  students got more than 20 (35% of University Max

Marks 60) marks. So, 51% of students got marks more than target marks
Attainment 

level
: 3

Total Attainment of Cryptography and Network Security Theory Course

weightage 3 2 1 0

Internal Exam (40%) Direct 3

University Exam (60%) Direct 3

Course Attainment = 0.4 X 3 + 0.6 X 3 = 3. Since the attained level (3) is greater than the target level (2.0), all specified outcomes are achieved.

Course-PO Attainment for Cryptography and Network Security:

Final PO attainment value =            �ÿ−Āÿ ��āā�ÿ� �ă�ÿ��� × �ĀĂÿĀ� �āā��ÿþ�ÿā ��ýĂ�
3

CO1

Internal COAvg 3 COA=0.4*(ICOA)+0.6*(ECOA)

External COAvg 2.52 COA=0.4*(3)+0.6*(2.52)

 COAvg 2.71 COA=2.71

Assessment Tool with Method Level of attainment

45% students scoring 

more than 40 % of 

University Max marks

50% students 

scoring more 

than 40 % of 

University Max 

marks

MEASURING CO ATTAINMENT THROUGH INTERNAL ASSESSMENTS

INTERNAL TEST

Attainment

70% students scoring 

more than 60% marks 

out of the maximum 

marks

University 

Average 

Mark (60%)

Direct

MEASURING COURSE OUTCOMES ATTAINED THROUGH UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS (DIRECT 

METHOD)

Attainment :

40% students scoring 

more than 40 % of 

University Max 

marks

:

CIE (Weightage - 40%) ESE (Weightage - 60%)

Theory Course Outcome

Internal 

tests (40%)
Direct

60% students scoring 

more than 60% marks 

out of the maximum 

marks
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CO PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

BTCOE704A.1 3 2 - 1 2 2 - - - - - 1 - - -

BTCOE704A.2 3 2 - 1 1 2 - - - - - 1 - - -

BTCOE704A.3 3 2 - - - - - - - - - 1 - - -

BTCOE704A.4 3 - - - 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - - -

BTCOE704A.5 3 2 - 1 1 2 1 - - - - 1 - - -

Avg. 3 2 - 1 1.25 2 1 - - - - 1 - - -

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

CO Avg. 3 2 - 1 1.25 2 1 - - - - 1 - - -

Final Course PO attainment

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

PO 3 2 - 1 1.25 2 1 - - - - 1 - - -

Attaintment PO 2.71 1.81 - 0.90 1.13 1.81 0.90 - - - - 0.90  -  -  -

CO_PO Mapping  For Cryptography and Network Security 

Final COURSE Attainment WITH PO’S 

3 

2 

0 

1 

1.25 

2 

1 

0 0 0 0 

1 

0 0 0 

2.71 

1.81 

0.00 

0.90 

1.13 

1.81 

0.90 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.90 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

PO_ATTAINMENT 

PO Attaintment PO
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Lectures Tutorials Credits Lectures Laboratory Credits

 - -  - - 4 2

MSE ISE ISE Total

 -  - - - - 60 40 100

Class Second Year

Course Attainment Worksheet

Course Title:
Data Structures Lab & Object Oriented Programming

Lab

Course Code: BTCOL306

Attainment Year: 2022 -2023

Department: Computer Science and Engineering

Program: B.Tech

Semester: IV

Syllabus Revision: 2022 - 2023

Course Type: core

Course Structure:

Theory Practical

Course Evaluation Scheme:
Continuous Internal Evaluation Semester End Evaluation Total

40 Marks 60 Marks 100 Marks

Continuous Internal Evaluation

CIE (Project) CIE (Practical )

CO Attainment Rule:
Rule Limits Description 

Threshold 50% Minimum Percentage of marks to be considered for 

Target 60% Minimum Percentage of students scoring above 

Target 50% to 60% Percentage of students scoring above threshold to be 

PO attainment Rule

Target 40% to 50% Percentage of students scoring above threshold to be 

Target less than 40% Percentage of students scoring above threshold to be 
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3 3 3 3

- - - -

- - - -

3 3 3 3

1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2

3 3 3 3

- - - -

3 3 3 3

1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8

3 3 3 3

2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3

3 3 3 3

2 2 2 2

Yes No Yes Yes

BTCOL306 Data Structures Lab & Object Oriented Programming Lab Year: 2022 - 2023

CO Attainment

CO →
BTCOL306.1 BTCOL306.2 BTCOL306.3 BTCOL306.4 BTCOL306.5

Theory SEE

BTCOL306.6
Assessment Methods

Direct Attainment (90%)

Continuos Insemester Evalulation (40%)

Theory CIE

Tutorial

Practical CIE

Average Insemester Attainment

A : Weighted Insemester 

Semester End Evaluation (60%)

Attained?

Practical SEE

Average Semester End 

B: Weighted Semester End 

C: Total Direct Attainment(A+B)

D: Weighted  Direct Attainment

Indirect Assessment (10%)

Course Exit Survey

Total Indirect Attainment

E: Weighted Indirect Attainment

Final Attainment (D+E)

Threshold
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RESULT_SUBJECTWISE_SY_Lab

CA ETE Total
CO

Attinment

MARKS 60 40 100

1 2163151242064 ACHAREKAR GHANSHAM A. 52 32 84 3

2 2163151242027 BADAVE ATHARV S. 52 34 86 3

3 2163151242055 BAGWAN MARIYA AKBAR 48 33 81 3

4 2163151242005 BHADARGADE RAHUL S. 50 33 83 3

5 2163151242022 BHANDIGARE SUYASH N. 40 28 68 2

6 2163151242025 BHENKI SHRIYASH SUNIL 42 31 73 2

7 2163151242061 BHIUNGADE PRAJAKTA T. 52 35 87 3

8 2163151242035 CHOUGULE YASH SACHIN 54 36 90 3

9 2163151242060 DAKAVE PRANJAL S. 52 32 84 3

10 2163151242049 DHANAGAR PRAJVAL S. 52 28 80 3

11 2163151242038 GAIKWAD SWAPNIL SANJAY 50 35 85 3

12 2163151242014 JADHAV MANASI ASHOK 54 36 90 3

13 2163151242017 JADHAV ROHAN ASHOK 51 31 82 3

14 2163151242063 JADHAV SANIKA BAJIRAO 54 34 88 3

15 2163151242040 JADHAV SOURABH VIJAY 55 37 92 3

16 2163151242066 JADHAV VAISHNAVI ASHOK 54 34 88 3

17 2163151242044 KAMBLE VAISHNAVI VIJAY 46 31 77 2

18 2163151242021 KESARKAR ABHISHEK M. 40 28 68 2

19 2163151242052 KHARADE ATHARVA NITIN 42 28 70 2

20 2163151242015 KHATIB ALFIYA N. 24 0 24 1

21 2163151242047 KHOT SAHIL BABURAO 54 34 88 3

22 2163151242031 KUMBHAR NUTAN SHIVAJI 53 35 88 3

23 2163151242024 KUMBHAR VISHAL J. 42 31 73 2

24 2163151242062 LOBO JOAQUINA GABRIEL 54 36 90 3

25 2163151242019 MAGDUM KARTIK V. 54 35 89 3

26 2163151242032 MALAVI ATHARVA S. 42 23 65 2

27 2163151242042 MANE RAVINA MARUTI 54 34 88 3

28 2163151242053 MANE SANIKA BALU 55 34 89 3

29 2163151242020 NAIK KARTIK BABURAO 24 0 24 1

30 2163151242001 NIKAM KOVID NITIN 52 36 88 3

31 2163151242030 PATIL ARJUN SHIVAJI 48 30 78 2

32 2163151242023 PATIL BAJIRAO VITTHAL 24 0 24 1

33 2163151242048 PATIL EKNATH SHANKAR 44 37 81 3

34 2163151242012 PATIL HARSHVARDHAN N. 38 32 70 2

35 2163151242045 PATIL MANASI DIPAK 52 35 87 3

36 2163151242043 PATIL NAMRATA PRASHANT 51 33 84 3

37 2163151242041 PATIL PRAJWAL BABAN 55 37 92 3

38 2163151242034 PATIL PRANAVI SUBHASH 54 35 89 3

39 2163151242054 PATIL ROSHANI ANANDA 54 37 91 3

40 2163151242058 PATIL SANIKA SANJAY 54 34 88 3

41 2163151242051 PATIL SHREYASH KRISHNA 46 31 77 2

42 2163151242065 PATIL SIDDHESH DINKAR 48 33 81 3

43 2163151242039 PATIL SNEHAL NIVRUTI 50 33 83 3

44 2163151242011 PATIL SNEHAL SANJAY 53 34 87 3

45 2163151242004 PATIL SNEHAL SARJERAO 53 34 87 3

46 2163151242008 PATIL SUSHANT D. 48 32 80 3

47 2163151242059 PATIL VAISHNAVI SANJAY 46 33 79 2

48 2163151242056 PAWAR RITESH BAJARANG 38 27 65 2

49 2163151242050 POWAR PRASAD SANJAY 40 28 68 2

50 2163151242037 SALOKHE ADITYA S. 42 33 75 2

 DS & OOP Lab

Roll 

No.
PRN No.

Name of Student
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RESULT_SUBJECTWISE_SY_Lab

CA ETE Total
CO

Attinment

MARKS 60 40 100

 DS & OOP Lab

Roll 

No.
PRN No.

Name of Student

51 2163151242003 SARUDKAR SHREYA R. 57 38 95 3

52 2163151242002 SAWANT MAYURI S. 54 33 87 3

53 2163151242028 SHAIKH JUNED SHAKIL 51 32 83 3

54 2163151242013 SHITOLE PRANJALI R. 56 36 92 3

55 2163151242007 TEKALE POOJA KUBER 54 36 90 3

56 2163151242010 TILAWE SANIKA DHANAJI 52 36 88 3

57 2163151242009 TURKE ANIKET SURESH 50 31 81 3

58 2163151242057 VADAM RUTURAJ MARUTI 35 27 62 2

59 2163151242006 VHANKALI SUSHILKUMAR K. 53 32 85 3

60 2163151242046 YADAV SNEHAL VILAS 54 35 89 3

61 2263151242507 APEKSHA ANANDA HABLE 50 32 82 3

62 2263151242504 GAIKWAD PANKAJ G. 54 38 92 3

63 2263151242515 GAWADE PANKAJ D. 54 38 92 3

64 2263151242509 JADHAV RITESHA NITIN 50 33 83 3

65 2263151242503 KURLE BHAKTI PRAMOD 50 37 87 3

66 2263151242505 LOLE AISHWARYA S. 52 33 85 3

67 2263151242506 MOHITE ROHIT KRISHNAT 50 29 79 2

68 2263151242502 MUNDE RAJNANDINI M. 52 34 86 3

69 2263151242511 NAVHADE TANMAY VIVEK 52 35 87 3

70 2263151242510 PARIT MAITHILI A. 52 36 88 3

71 2263151242508 SANGAR SAYALI NITIN 49 34 83 3

72 2263151242501 SANIKA S. CHAVAN 50 32 82 3

73 2263151242512 PATIL PRITI DATTATRAY 52 30 82 3

74 2263151242513 KAJALE MAHESH GANESH 52 37 89 3

75 2263151242514 BANKARMALI UDAYRAJ D. 49 30 79 2

Total CO 3670 2386 6056

Avarage CO 48.93 31.81 80.75 202

Percentage of  CO 0.82 0.80 0.81

Attainment of CO 3 3 3

Attainment of CO 2.69
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CO PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

BTCOL306.1 3 - - - - 2 2 2 2

BTCOL306.2 2 3 - - - - 3 2

BTCOL306.3 2 3 - - - - 3 3 2

BTCOL306.4 1 3 - - - - 2 1 2

BTCOL306.5 2 3 - - - - 2 3 2

BTCOL306.6 1 3 3 2 2

Avg. 1.75 2.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.17 2.00 2.00

2.69

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

PO 1.75 2.00 3.00  - 3.00  -  -  -  -  -  - 2.50 2.17 2.00 2.00

Attaintment PO 1.57 1.79 2.69  - 2.69  -  -  -  -  -  - 2.24 1.94 1.79 1.79

CO Avg. Attainment

CO - PO Mappig for  (BTCOL306 )Data Structures Lab & Object Oriented Programming Lab

1.75 

2.00 

3.00 

0.00 

3.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2.50 

2.17 
2.00 2.00 

1.57 

1.79 

2.69 

0.00 

2.69 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2.24 

1.94 

1.79 1.79 

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

PO_Attaintment 

PO Attaintment PO
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PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

C502.01 3 ₋₋ 1

C502.02 3 ₋₋ 1

C502.03 3 ₋₋ 1

C502.04 3 ₋₋ 3

Average 3 ₋₋ 1.5

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

C502.01 3 3 1 ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ 1 3 ₋₋ 1

C502.02 3 2 3 ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ 1 3 ₋₋ 1

C502.03 3 2 3 ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ 1 3 ₋₋ 1

C502.04 3 3 2 ₋₋ 1 ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ 1 3 ₋₋ 3

Average 3 2.5 2.25 ₋₋ 1 ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ 1 3 ₋₋ 1.5

Course Outcomes 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

C502.01 5 0 10 115

C502.02 15 0 10 125

C502.03 30 30 10 10 10 190

C502.04 0 20 10 130

Total 50 50 100

100

CO Assessment Matrix for Design of Steel Structure

Unit Test Assignments Final 

Exam
Total

Program Specific Outcomes

CO-PSO Matrix for Design of Steel Structure

Course outcomes

Cos - Pos - PSOs Matrix for Design of Steel Structure

Course outcomes
Program Outcomes Program Specific Outcomes
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5 24 0 0

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

1 BARAKALE ASHITOSH RAJENDRA 5 8 23 0 36 72

2 BHOSALE MAHESH MANIK 5 9 14 0 28 56

3 BHOSALE RAJNANDINI VIJAYKUMAR 4 7 22 0 33 66

4 BORGE SHIVANI SAMBHAJI 5 8 19 0 32 64

5 DANDAGE AKSHAY SHIVAJI 5 6 16 0 27 54

6 DANOLE SUSHANT JIVANDHAR 2 6 18 0 26 52

7 GIRI NEHA HINDURAV 4 7 20 0 31 62

8 GOILKAR TUSHAR VIJAY 4 9 15 0 28 56

9 HIRDEKAR RANJEET ANANDARAO 4 6 8 0 18 36

10 KAMBLE KARAN SUDHIR 5 9 14 0 28 56

11 KASHID SHIVDEEP SARJERAO 4 9 15 0 28 56

12 KOLEKAR DIGVIJAY SHANKAR 4 6 18 0 28 56

13 KORE SAYALI ANNASO 4 9 16 0 29 58

14 KUMBHAR ASHVINKUMAR RANGRAO 4 6 14 0 24 48

15 KUMBHAR SURAJ VASANT 4 8 15 0 27 54

16 MAGDUM PRATIT RAJARAM 5 6 11 0 22 44

17 MUDALKAR NIKHIL SADANAND 4 7 19 0 30 60

18 MUJAWAR TAIYABA NAJIRAHAMAD 5 8 14 0 27 54

19 PAKHARE KRISHNA MARUTI 5 9 11 0 25 50

20 PANTOJI ANKUSH MARUTI 4 7 16 0 27 54

21 PATIL MANOJ MAHADEV 5 8 19 0 32 64

22 PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ AMBAJI 4 6 21 0 31 62

23 PATIL RUTURAJ YUVARAJ 5 8 12 0 25 50

24 PATIL VISHAL SANJAY 5 7 19 0 31 62

25 PATIL VISHAL VILAS 4 8 19 0 31 62

26 RAMANE ABHIJEET ANANDA 5 7 14 0 26 52

27 SANGINKAR ANKUSH RAMCHANDRA 4 7 18 0 29 58

Subject : DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURE

Unit Test -1

Unit Test - 1 Attainment Marks

Roll No. Name of Student
Total 

Marks out 
%
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28 SHINDE MARUTI RAJARAM 5 6 21 0 32 64

29 SHINDE NILESH YOGIRAJ 4 6 16 0 26 52

30 SHINDE PRAMOD MANIK 4 7 18 0 29 58

31 SHINDE PRATHAMESH MANOJ 4 8 19 0 31 62

32 KUMBHAR DEEPAK PRAKASH 5 6 16 0 27 54

33 MOHITE ANKITA ANIL 5 9 17 0 31 62

34 PATIL PRASHANT APPASAHEB 4 9 20 0 33 66

35 PATIL VAIBHAV BHUPAT 5 9 19 0 33 66

36 VAREKAR TUSHAR TUKARAM 5 6 12 0 23 46

37 WAGHMODE PAVAN ARUN 4 8 23 0 35 70

38 BHOSALE INDRAJEET ARVIND 4 8 21 0 33 66

39 KAMATE BHASKAR KRISHNA 5 6 19 0 30 60

40 RANDIVE TUKARAM DNYANU 5 8 22 0 35 70

41 CHAVAN MALLAPA FATTESHINH 4 8 22 0 34 68

42 SHINDE SHRIKANT LAHU 5 8 19 0 32 64

43 ASWALE KARAN JAYAWANT 5 8 18 0 31 62

44 DESAI KETAN KRISHNAT 4 7 18 0 29 58

45 PATIL NIKHIL PRAKASH 4 6 21 0 31 62

46 CHAVAN NITESH SANJAY 4 8 20 0 32 64

47 SALOKHE VAIBHAV VISHWAS 4 6 17 0 27 54

48 VADAM PALLAVI SHANKAR 5 8 19 0 32 64

49 UBARE SONALI NARENDRA 5 6 18 0 29 58

50 POWAR AKSHAY SANJAY 4 9 16 0 29 58

Total 221 371 871 0 1463 2926

Average 5/15/30/0/50/100 4.42 7.42 17.42 0.00 29.26 58.52

44

No. of Student score more than 50% of marks is 44 out of 50 i.e. 88.00 %

Attainment Level: 78.94 % students achieved marks greater than 50%, thus the attainment level is 3
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0 0 30 20

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

1 BARAKALE ASHITOSH RAJENDRA 0 0 23 11 34 68

2 BHOSALE MAHESH MANIK 0 0 12 11 23 46

3 BHOSALE RAJNANDINI VIJAYKUMAR 0 0 19 11 30 60

4 BORGE SHIVANI SAMBHAJI 0 0 16 11 27 54

5 DANDAGE AKSHAY SHIVAJI 0 0 15 10 25 50

6 DANOLE SUSHANT JIVANDHAR 0 0 16 13 29 58

7 GIRI NEHA HINDURAV 0 0 18 13 31 62

8 GOILKAR TUSHAR VIJAY 0 0 17 11 28 56

9 HIRDEKAR RANJEET ANANDARAO 0 0 11 11 22 44

10 KAMBLE KARAN SUDHIR 0 0 13 11 24 48

11 KASHID SHIVDEEP SARJERAO 0 0 16 13 29 58

12 KOLEKAR DIGVIJAY SHANKAR 0 0 18 12 30 60

13 KORE SAYALI ANNASO 0 0 17 12 29 58

14 KUMBHAR ASHVINKUMAR RANGRAO 0 0 13 10 23 46

15 KUMBHAR SURAJ VASANT 0 0 10 12 22 44

16 MAGDUM PRATIT RAJARAM 0 0 10 12 22 44

17 MUDALKAR NIKHIL SADANAND 0 0 15 11 26 52

18 MUJAWAR TAIYABA NAJIRAHAMAD 0 0 12 13 25 50

19 PAKHARE KRISHNA MARUTI 0 0 10 13 23 46

20 PANTOJI ANKUSH MARUTI 0 0 18 12 30 60

21 PATIL MANOJ MAHADEV 0 0 18 13 31 62

22 PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ AMBAJI 0 0 19 13 32 64

23 PATIL RUTURAJ YUVARAJ 0 0 13 13 26 52

24 PATIL VISHAL SANJAY 0 0 21 13 34 68

25 PATIL VISHAL VILAS 0 0 14 13 27 54

26 RAMANE ABHIJEET ANANDA 0 0 16 12 28 56

27 SANGINKAR ANKUSH RAMCHANDRA 0 0 23 10 33 66

28 SHINDE MARUTI RAJARAM 0 0 23 11 34 68

29 SHINDE NILESH YOGIRAJ 0 0 20 12 32 64

30 SHINDE PRAMOD MANIK 0 0 20 11 31 62

31 SHINDE PRATHAMESH MANOJ 0 0 21 13 34 68

32 KUMBHAR DEEPAK PRAKASH 0 0 21 13 34 68

Unit Test - 2 Attainment Marks

Roll No. Name of Student
Total 

Marks out 
%

Subject : DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURE

Unit Test -2
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33 MOHITE ANKITA ANIL 0 0 20 13 33 66

34 PATIL PRASHANT APPASAHEB 0 0 18 10 28 56

35 PATIL VAIBHAV BHUPAT 0 0 18 11 29 58

36 VAREKAR TUSHAR TUKARAM 0 0 12 14 26 52

37 WAGHMODE PAVAN ARUN 0 0 23 12 35 70

38 BHOSALE INDRAJEET ARVIND 0 0 22 11 33 66

39 KAMATE BHASKAR KRISHNA 0 0 24 13 37 74

40 RANDIVE TUKARAM DNYANU 0 0 25 11 36 72

41 CHAVAN MALLAPA FATTESHINH 0 0 23 13 36 72

42 SHINDE SHRIKANT LAHU 0 0 23 11 34 68

43 ASWALE KARAN JAYAWANT 0 0 12 13 25 50

44 DESAI KETAN KRISHNAT 0 0 23 14 37 74

45 PATIL NIKHIL PRAKASH 0 0 23 12 35 70

46 CHAVAN NITESH SANJAY 0 0 22 12 34 68

47 SALOKHE VAIBHAV VISHWAS 0 0 20 13 33 66

48 VADAM PALLAVI SHANKAR 0 0 21 14 35 70

49 UBARE SONALI NARENDRA 0 0 21 12 33 66

50 POWAR AKSHAY SANJAY 0 0 22 10 32 64

Total 0 0 900 599 1499 2998

Average 0/0/30/20/50/100 0.00 0.00 18.00 11.98 29.98 59.96

1 2 3 4 5 6
10 10 10 10 10 10

CO1 CO2 CO2 CO2 CO4 CO4

1 BARAKALE ASHITOSH RAJENDRA 8 7 8 9 9 8 49 54.44

2 BHOSALE MAHESH MANIK 7 8 9 7 7 7 45 50.00

3 BHOSALE RAJNANDINI VIJAYKUMAR 9 7 7 8 7 7 45 50.00

4 BORGE SHIVANI SAMBHAJI 7 9 9 7 8 8 48 53.33

5 DANDAGE AKSHAY SHIVAJI 8 9 8 9 8 9 51 56.67

6 DANOLE SUSHANT JIVANDHAR 8 8 8 9 8 7 48 53.33

7 GIRI NEHA HINDURAV 7 9 7 7 8 9 47 52.22

8 GOILKAR TUSHAR VIJAY 9 8 7 9 9 7 49 54.44

9 HIRDEKAR RANJEET ANANDARAO 7 9 9 8 9 7 49 54.44

10 KAMBLE KARAN SUDHIR 9 8 7 7 8 9 48 53.33

11 KASHID SHIVDEEP SARJERAO 8 8 9 7 8 8 48 53.33

12 KOLEKAR DIGVIJAY SHANKAR 8 8 9 7 8 9 49 54.44

13 KORE SAYALI ANNASO 8 7 8 9 9 7 48 53.33

14 KUMBHAR ASHVINKUMAR RANGRAO 9 9 7 7 7 9 48 53.33

15 KUMBHAR SURAJ VASANT 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 53.33

16 MAGDUM PRATIT RAJARAM 7 8 7 7 7 9 45 50.00

17 MUDALKAR NIKHIL SADANAND 7 7 7 8 8 9 46 51.11

18 MUJAWAR TAIYABA NAJIRAHAMAD 9 7 7 8 8 8 47 52.22

19 PAKHARE KRISHNA MARUTI 8 9 9 9 8 7 50 55.56

20 PANTOJI ANKUSH MARUTI 9 8 7 7 8 9 48 53.33

21 PATIL MANOJ MAHADEV 8 9 7 7 7 8 46 51.11

22 PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ AMBAJI 8 8 8 9 7 8 48 53.33

23 PATIL RUTURAJ YUVARAJ 7 9 7 7 8 7 45 50.00

24 PATIL VISHAL SANJAY 8 9 9 8 8 8 50 55.56

25 PATIL VISHAL VILAS 9 8 9 7 7 8 48 53.33

26 RAMANE ABHIJEET ANANDA 8 7 8 8 7 8 46 51.11

27 SANGINKAR ANKUSH RAMCHANDRA 8 7 7 7 8 9 46 51.11

28 SHINDE MARUTI RAJARAM 9 8 9 9 8 7 50 55.56

29 SHINDE NILESH YOGIRAJ 7 7 9 8 8 7 46 51.11

Roll No. Name of Student
Total 

Marks out 
%

No. of Student score more than 50% of marks is 40 out of 50 i.e. 80 %

Attainment Level: 78.94 % students achieved marks greater than 50%, thus the attainment level is 3

Assignment Attainment Matrix for Subject : PMCE

Assignment

Assignment Attainment (Marks)
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30 SHINDE PRAMOD MANIK 8 7 9 8 9 9 50 55.56

31 SHINDE PRATHAMESH MANOJ 7 7 9 7 7 8 45 50.00

32 KUMBHAR DEEPAK PRAKASH 7 8 9 7 7 9 47 52.22

33 MOHITE ANKITA ANIL 9 7 8 8 7 9 48 53.33

34 PATIL PRASHANT APPASAHEB 8 7 7 9 9 8 48 53.33

35 PATIL VAIBHAV BHUPAT 9 9 9 8 9 7 51 56.67

36 VAREKAR TUSHAR TUKARAM 7 8 8 7 7 8 45 50.00

37 WAGHMODE PAVAN ARUN 7 9 8 7 8 8 47 52.22

38 BHOSALE INDRAJEET ARVIND 8 8 8 7 9 8 48 53.33

39 KAMATE BHASKAR KRISHNA 9 9 7 9 8 9 51 56.67

40 RANDIVE TUKARAM DNYANU 7 9 7 8 9 8 48 53.33

41 CHAVAN MALLAPA FATTESHINH 9 7 7 9 7 7 46 51.11

42 SHINDE SHRIKANT LAHU 7 7 8 9 9 7 47 52.22

43 ASWALE KARAN JAYAWANT 8 8 8 9 8 8 49 54.44

44 DESAI KETAN KRISHNAT 8 7 7 8 8 9 47 52.22

45 PATIL NIKHIL PRAKASH 9 8 7 8 9 9 50 55.56

46 CHAVAN NITESH SANJAY 9 7 9 9 8 7 49 54.44

47 SALOKHE VAIBHAV VISHWAS 8 9 8 7 8 9 49 54.44

48 VADAM PALLAVI SHANKAR 7 7 9 9 7 8 47 52.22

49 UBARE SONALI NARENDRA 9 7 7 9 7 8 47 52.22

50 POWAR AKSHAY SANJAY 9 9 8 7 8 8 49 81.67

Total 402 398 398 395 395 401 2389 2681.67

Average 26/24/0/0/0/0/50/100 8.04 7.96 7.96 7.90 7.90 8.02 47.78 53.63 50.00

Roll No. Name of Student Marks Out of 100

1 BARAKALE ASHITOSH RAJENDRA 47

2 BHOSALE MAHESH MANIK 43

3 BHOSALE RAJNANDINI VIJAYKUMAR 8

4 BORGE SHIVANI SAMBHAJI 54

5 DANDAGE AKSHAY SHIVAJI 44

6 DANOLE SUSHANT JIVANDHAR 40

7 GIRI NEHA HINDURAV 67

8 GOILKAR TUSHAR VIJAY 42

9 HIRDEKAR RANJEET ANANDARAO 43

10 KAMBLE KARAN SUDHIR 32

11 KASHID SHIVDEEP SARJERAO 42

12 KOLEKAR DIGVIJAY SHANKAR 41

13 KORE SAYALI ANNASO 53

14 KUMBHAR ASHVINKUMAR RANGRAO 40

15 KUMBHAR SURAJ VASANT 40

16 MAGDUM PRATIT RAJARAM 45

17 MUDALKAR NIKHIL SADANAND 40

18 MUJAWAR TAIYABA NAJIRAHAMAD 40

19 PAKHARE KRISHNA MARUTI 50

20 PANTOJI ANKUSH MARUTI 50

21 PATIL MANOJ MAHADEV 41

22 PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ AMBAJI 40

23 PATIL RUTURAJ YUVARAJ 40

24 PATIL VISHAL SANJAY 43

25 PATIL VISHAL VILAS 48

26 RAMANE ABHIJEET ANANDA 26

27 SANGINKAR ANKUSH RAMCHANDRA 40

28 SHINDE MARUTI RAJARAM 42

29 SHINDE NILESH YOGIRAJ 45

30 SHINDE PRAMOD MANIK 47

31 SHINDE PRATHAMESH MANOJ 44

32 KUMBHAR DEEPAK PRAKASH 27

Attainment Level: 100 % students achieved marks greater than 50%, thus the attainment level is 3

Final Exam Marks

No. of Student score more than 50% of marks is 50 out of 50 i.e. 100 %
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33 MOHITE ANKITA ANIL 41

34 PATIL PRASHANT APPASAHEB 37

35 PATIL VAIBHAV BHUPAT 40

36 VAREKAR TUSHAR TUKARAM 34

37 WAGHMODE PAVAN ARUN 27

38 BHOSALE INDRAJEET ARVIND 42

39 KAMATE BHASKAR KRISHNA 37

40 DESAI SATYAM SHAMRAO 26

41 CHAVAN MALLAPA FATTESHINH 48

42 SHINDE SHRIKANT LAHU 40

43 ASWALE KARAN JAYAWANT 35

44 DESAI KETAN KRISHNAT 33

45 PATIL NIKHIL PRAKASH 32

46 CHAVAN NITESH SANJAY 40

47 SALOKHE VAIBHAV VISHWAS 21

48 VADAM PALLAVI SHANKAR 21

49 UBARE SONALI NARENDRA 59

50 POWAR AKSHAY SANJAY 44

51 SUTAR TUSHAR TUKARAM 28

100 39.78

25

Course Outcomes Unit test -1 Unit test -2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final Exam Total % 3 2 1

C502.01 4.42 0 10 39.78 54.20 47.13 2.83 1.89 0.94

C502.02 7.42 0 10 39.78 57.20 45.76 2.75 1.83 0.92

C502.03 17.42 18.00 10 10 10 39.78 105.20 55.37 3.32 2.21 1.11

C502.04 0 11.98 10 39.78 61.76 47.51 2.85 1.90 0.95

Target set is 50 %

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

C502.01 2.83 0.17 0.08 0.00 ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ 0.94 2.83 ₋₋ 0.94

C502.02 2.75 1.83 2.75 0.00 ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ 0.92 2.75 ₋₋ 0.92

C502.03 3.32 2.21 3.32 0.00 ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ 1.11 3.32 ₋₋ 1.11

C502.04 2.85 2.85 1.90 0 0.95 ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ 0.95 2.85 ₋₋ 2.85

Average 2.94 1.77 2.01 0.00 0.95 ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ ₋₋ 0.98 2.94 ₋₋ 1.45

Unit Test Assignment

Course outcomes
Program Outcomes Program Specific Outcomes

No. of Student score more than 40% of marks is 25 out of 50 i.e. 50 %

Attainment Level: 50 % students achieved marks greater than 40%, thus the attainment level is 1

CO Attainment Table
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Coursc Outcomes 
CO1 

CO2 

CO3 
CO4 

COS 

Total 

Actual 

Course Outcomes 

CO1 
CO2 
CO3 
CO4 

Course outcomes 

CO1 

CO? 

CO3 

Co4 

C701 

CO5 

Average 

Unit Test 
Unit test -1 

0 

50 

50 

0.00 

Unit test -1 

0.00 
0.00 

41.67 

3.00 

41.67 

PO1 

Direct Assessment 

Unit test -2 

Unit &st 

12 

Direct Assessment 

8 

16 

S0 

Unit test -2 

0.00 
0.00 

27.25 
6.94 

2.00 

0.00 

PO2 

34.19 

Final Exam 

100 

100 

100 
100 

Final Exam 

Target is 55 % 

100 

36.06 

100 

36.06 
36.06 

2 

36.06 

2 

36.06 

PO3 

2.00 

REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING 2ol8 - 209 
indirect 
Assessment 

Course Exit 
Survey 

2 

Indirect 

2 

Course Exit 
Survey 

2 

1.69 

2 

1.61 
1.58 

PO4 

1.59 

3 

1.43 

2.6 

2.67 

Total 

112 

110 

118 

116 

152 

Total 

37.75 33.71 
37.67 34.25 
64.89 54.99 3.00 
44.59 38.44 2.10 

Program Outcomes (Pos) 

POS 

% 

0.00 

PO6 

0 

0 

For 

Levei 3 

Cos - Pos - PSOs Matrix for Refrigeration & Air Conditioning 

0.00 

1.84 
1.87 

PO7 

For 

0.00 

Level 2 

1.23 
1.25 
2.00 
1.40 
1.89 

PO8 

0 

For 

0.00 

Level 1 

0.61 
0.62 
1.00 
0.70 
0.95 

PO9 

C 

0.00 

PO10 PO11 

0.00 

HOD 
Mechanical Ergifesting 

0.00 

Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech.Insttute. Parhata 

PO12 

0.00 

Program Specific Outcomes 

PSO1 

2 

3 

3 

2.5 

2.50 

(psos) 
PSO2 

0 

0 

0 

0.00 

PSO3 

0 

2 

2 

1.67 

1.67 

PRINGIPA!. 
S:njoeti tcigeech ins 

79.16 52.08 2.84 
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Course 

Outcomes 

C701L.1 

C701L.2 

C701L.3 

C701L.4 

C701L.5 

get set 80 % 

Course 

outcomes 

C701L,1 

C701L.2 

C701L.3 
C701L,4 

C701L.5 

Average 

C701L 

1 

8.98 

1 

3 

PO1 PO2 

2 

0 

2 

2 

8.93 

1 

REFRIGERATIO AND AIR CONDITIONING LABORATORY(2018-19) 

2 

3 

2.40 

2 2.40 

3,.. 

8.91 

PO3 

1 

1.00 

1.00 

4 

8.92 

PO4 

3 

3.00 

3.00 

Experiments 

5 

8.80 8.76| 8.89 8.87 

3 

6 

3 

3.00 

3.00 

1 

CO Attainment Table 

PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 

1 

1.0 

1.0 

-1 

8 

2.0 

2.0 

8.72 

Cos - Pos - PSOs Matrix for Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Lab. 

0 

Program Outcomes 

3 

10 

3 

8.92 

3 

2 

Oral 

and? 

Submission 

11.86| 

11.86| 

11.86 

PO8 

0.0 

0.0 

Practical 

& 

Oral Exam. 

11.86 17.26| 38.03 

11.86 17.26| 37.84 

17.26| 38.04 

17.26| 38.10 

3 

17.26| 38.05 

PO9 

2 

Total 

2.67 

2.67 

1 

3 

1 

C 

1.75 

1.75 

% 

76.20 

76.10 

76.06 

75.68 

Mechanical Engineerdng Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech.Institute,Panhata 

1 

0 

3 

76.08 2.85 

2 

1.5 

2.86 

1.5 

2.85 

2.85 

2.84 

PO10 PO11 | PO12 PSO1 PSO2 

0. 

1 

2 

1 

1.91 

1.90 0.95 

1.90 0.95 

1.90 

1.89 0.95 

1 

2mmmmm| 

0.95 

3 

3 

3 

0.95 

Program Specific 
Outcomes 

1.00 3.00 0.00 

1.00 3.00 0.00 

PRINCIPAL 

PSO3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2.00 

2.00 

Sanjeevan Engg.& Tech. Institte T 
Somwar Peth, Panhala - 416 201 
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Course Outcomes 

CO3 

COA 

COS 

Total 

Actual 

Course Outcomes 

lalalals 
CO1 

CGurse outcomes 

CO2 

CO3 

CO4 

COS 

Average 

CTO1 

Unit test -1 

50 

Unit test -1 

0.00 

0.00 

o.00 

41.58 

41.58 

3 

3.00 

}Assessnvent 

Unit test -2 

12 

Unit Test 

16 

50 

Direct Assessment 

14 

Unit test -2 

10.38 

5.57 

11.63 

6.91 

0.00 

34.49 

PO2 

2.67 

2.67 

Final Exam 

100 

Target is 60 % 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Final Exam 

48 

48 

48 

41 

PO3 

3.00 

REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING 

)ndirect 

|Assessment 
ouriu Exit 

Survey 

TIndirect 

2 

Course Exit 
Survey 

1.69 

2 

L.62 

2 

1.59 

1.6 

1,42 

3 

PO4 

3 

3 

3 

Total 

3.00 

112 

110 

118 

116 

152 

Total 

60.07 

55.19 

61.22 

56.51 

91.00 

% 

C 

53.63 

0.00 

50.17 

51.88 

48.72 

S9.87 

Program Outcomes (Pos) 

PO6 

For 

Level 3 

0.00 

2.68 

2.51 

Cos-Pos -PSOs Matrix for Refrigeration & Air Conditioning 

2.59 

2.44 

2.99 

PO7 

For 

0.00 

Level 2 

1.79 

1.67 

1.73 

1.62 

2.00 

PO8 

0 

0.00 

Fo 
Level 1 

0.89 

0.84 

0.86 

0.81 

1.00 

) 

p.00 

PO10 

0 

ololo o 

Q.00 

PO11 

0 

0.00 

PO12 

0.00 

Progran Speçific Quicoues 

PSO1 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2.8 

2.80 

(PSOs) 
PSO2 

0.00 

OD 
kschanical EgTaag nagvan Engg. & Tech ngtiuteParsa: 

PSO3 
3 

1 

1 

1 

1.80 

PRINCIPÁL 
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Dhanonjoy V. Auti 
Sutjd 3ndog. 

CO-PSO Matrix for Fluid Mechanics 
Course outcomes 

BTMC302.1 

BTMC302.2 

BTMC302.3 

BTMC302.4 

BTMC302.5 

BTMC302.6 

BTMC302.7 

Average 

Program Specific Outcomes 
PSO1 PSO2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

HOD, 
Mechanlcal Ertgineeñng 

Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech.Bnstitute Par.hzla 

PSO3 
2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2.71 

PANHALA 
KOLHAPUR 

PRIN�IPAL 
Sanjeevan Engg.& Tech. Institute 
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Course 
outcomes 

BTMC302.1 

BTMC302.2 

BTMC302.3 

BTMC302.4 

BTMC302.5 
BTMC302.6 

BTMC302.7 

Average 

Sutject 

3 

PO1 PO2| PO3 PO4| POS| PO6 P07 

3 

3 3 

3 

2 

2 

2.71| 

D.y. Pil 

2mmmnm 3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

0 

Cos - Pos - PSOs Matrix for 

0 

2 

1 
1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 
1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Program Outcomes 

0 

0 

0 

0 

PO8 

0 

0 

0 

1.33| 1.33 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

HOD 
Mechanlcal Engnaesng Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech.Institute Danhala 

PO9 

0 

0 

0.00 

Fluid Mechanics 

PO10 

0 

0 

0.00 

PO11 

KON N 

0 

elo-elel 

ONEEHING 

0.00 

ANOLOG 

PANHALA KOLHAPUR 

PO12 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1.00 

Program Specific Outcomes 
PSO1 PSO2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

PSO3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2.71 
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Subjec Indhonge 

Course Outcomes 
BTMC302.1 

BTMC302.2 

BTMC302.3 
BTMC302.4 

BTMC302.5 

BTMC302.6 
BTMC302.7 

Total 

CO Assesment Matrix for Fluid Mechanics 

CA- 1 

10 

10 

Direct Assesment 
MSE CA -2 

2 

15 

20 

3 

10 

Final Exam 

60 

60 

HOD 
Mechantcal Ertgiaedng 

Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech.Instirte Dankalg 

Indirect Assestment 

Course Exit Survey 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

14 

GtNEE RING AAN ENGl 

Total 

74 

62 

65 

77 

69 

65 

62 

PANHALA KOLHAPUR 
PRINCIPAL 
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Enrollment Number 

T2063151612001 
T2063 151612002 

T2063151612003 
IT2063151612004 

T2063151612005 
T2063151612006 
T2063151612007 
IT2063151612008 

|T2063151612009 
IT2063 151612010 
T2163151612501 
T2163151612502 
T2163151612503 

T2163151612504 

|T2163151612505 
T2163151612506 
T2163151612507 
T2163151612508 

T2163151612509 
T2163151612510 

|T2163151612511 
IT2163151612512 

lT2163151612513 

IT2163151612514 
|T2163151612515 

AHAD SAMAD KHOCHIKAR 
NIKHIL BHIMRAO KADAM 
PRADIP SHAMRAO MANE 

Name of Student 

PRANALI BABASAHEB KUMBHAR 
PRANAV JOTIRAM GUJAR 
PRATHMESH SUDHIR MANDUM 
SHUBHAM TUKARAM KHOT 
SHUBHAM MARUTI SHETE 
SIDDHESH SUNIL SHINDE 
SIDDHESH SANTOSH BENDKHALE 

POWAR SOURAV SHASHIKANT 

Subject : Fluid Mechanics 

NAIK SHRIDHAR YUVRAJ 

SHIKHARE PRAMOD GUNDA 
SHIKHARE NILESH SHIVAJI 
DHERE SAURABH SATISH 
DHERE HARSH SATISH 

DESAI VISHWAJEET VIKAS 
KADAVEKAR ANIKET RAJENDRA 

SAWANT SUNIL BHAGAWAN 
KHOT VIVEK MADHUKAR 

sobjed Inchoge 

ARAB MOHMADSADD ZAKIRHUSEN 
OMKAR SHASHIKANT JADHAV 

GARAD NILESH JAYSING 

PATIL ANISH VASANT 

|JADHAV ALIAS MITHARI KAUSTUBH RAJENDRA 

Continous Assesment I 

HOD 
Mechantca! Erttiasdng 

Sanjeevar Ene. Tsch.Inette Partsi. 

10 

6 
7 

4 

7 

CO1| C02 CO3 CO4 CO5CO6 CO7 

3 

5 

6 

4 

6 

10 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

6 

7 

0 

0 

CA -IAttainment Marks 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

oo|ooooooooooooo|° 9llooo|ooooooooo|ooo 

RAFING 

PANHALA KOLHAPUR 

0 

LeNOLOG 

0 

Sllgooooooooooooooooo° 0 

0 

oooooooooo|° 

Total Marks out 

of 10 

6 

7 

4 

7 

3 

noo-eNoooo| 6 

4 

10 

5 

9 

9 

10 

PRINCIPAL 

% 

60 

70 

40 
70 

80 

50 

60 

40 
60 

10 
100 

20 
50 

70 

90 

90 

90 

90 

80 

80 

90 

100 

80 

60 

70 
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T21631516125 16 
T21631S1612517 
T2163151612518 
T2163151612519 
T21631S1612520 
|T21631$1612521 

|T21631S1612522 
T21631S1612523 

T2163151612525 

T21631S1612526 
|T2163151612527 
T2163151612528 
T2163151612529 
T2163151612530 
T21631$1612531 

T2163151612532 
|T21631`1612533 
T21631S1612534 
T21631S1612535 
|T21631S1612536 

T21631S1612537 
T21631S1612538 

T21631S1612539 
T21631\1612540 

T216315 1612541 
T2163151612542 

T216315 1612543 
T21631S1612544 

SHUBHAM BAJIRAO KAMBLE 
BAHADURE NITIN AMBADAS 
POPHALE YASH PRAVIN 

|MANE PAVAN MAHADEV 
SHINDE SAHIL NITIN 
|SAPALE GAURESH RAJESH 

|T21631S1612545 
T21631S1612546 

KATE RAJVARDHAN KAMALAKAR 

T21631S1612524 KADAM PRANAV JAGDISH 
LOHAR PRATHAMESH MANIK 

GURAV ROHIT HINDURAO 
JAGDALE ABHISHEK VIJAY 
|LOHAR DHIRAJ SHIVAJI 
|JADHAV NIRANJAN JAYWANT 
MHAMULKAR ABHIJIT HINDURAO 
KHOT SWAPNIL SHASHIKANT 
NAGARI DIPAK DEVENDRA 

BHAT SAHIL PUNDLIK 

BAWALE VISHWESH PRASANNA 
PATIL NIKHIL DNYANDEV 
|SAWRATKAR VISHALUTTAM 

TARALEKAR PRUTHVIRAJ CHANDRAKANT 
JARAG SIDDESH VIKRAM 

SHINDE CHAITANYA DILIP 

KHADEROHIT VISHWAS 
SATHAM DIGAMBAR SUNIL 
PADALKAR ANIKET ASHOK 

GHATAGE SARADAR KRUSHNAT 
BAGAD DHAIRYASHIL HINDURAO 
|PATIL SUSHANT SANJAY 
WAIKAR RAHIL ANIS 

PATIL SHUBHAM RAGHUNA�H 

HOD 
Mechanical Ertgineoring 

Sanjoevan Engg. & Tech.Irsttute D.t, 

|looc++aoeea 
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8 
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T2163151612547 

T2163151612548 

T2163151612549 
|T2163151612550 
|T2163151612551 

T2163151612552 
T2163151612553 
T2163151612554 

T2163151612555 
T21631S1612556 
T2163151612557 
T2163151612558 
T2163151612559 

T2163151612560 
Total 

Average 

Enrollment Number 

T2063151612001 
T20631S1612002 
T2063151612003 
T20631S1612004 

NAGARJI ADIL KASAM 
SAVARE AKANSHA AKARAM 
KONDE SAMRUDDHI BABASAHEB 
WANGIKAR RUTUJA AAPPASO 
KUMBHAR ABHLJEET VILAS 
CHOUGULE SUMIT MANOHAR 
KHOT RUSHIKESH NAMDEV 
SASWADE SHRIKANT ARUN 
|POWAR SHUBHAM SANJAY 
|SHIDHARTH SAMBHAJI CHOUGULE 
|JUBER SAMEER MULLA 

Sugjed ndhey', 

MOHITE VIVEK SHRIKANT 
SHINDE PRATHAMESH 
SATHE MAHESH SARJERAO 

10/0/0/0/o/0/0/10/100 

Name of Student 

HOD 

7 

AHAD SAMAD KHOCHIKAR 
NIKHIL BHIMRAO KADAM 

PRADIP SHAMRAO MANE 
PRANALI BABASAHEB KUMBHAR 

10 

7 

Mechanical Engirieeing 
Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech.Institute Parhaln 

8 

10 

10 

510 

Subject: Fluid Mechanics 

0 

Mid Semester Examination 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

2 

CO1| CO2| CO3 

0 ooooooooooo 

3 

0 

No. of Student score more than 50% of marks is 59 out of 70 i.e. 84.28 % 

Attainment Level: 84.28% students achieved marks greater than 50%, thus the attainment level is 3 

3 

7.290.000.000.00|0.000.00 

11 

13 

0 

MSE Attainment Marks 

15 0 

Co4| CO5CO6 

11 

oloooo|ooloooooo| 

PANHALA KOLHAPUR 

0 

nOLOGY 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0.00 

C07 

0 

10 

7 

10 

10 

1 

10 

7 

9 

9 

5 

7 

510 

7.29 

Total Marks out 

of 20 

16 

18 

16 

18AM 

100 

PRINCIPAL 

70 

100 

70 

80 

80 

100 

10 

100 

70 

90 

90 

50 

70 

5100 

72.86 

% 

80 

90 

80 

90 
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subjo Indhog, 

Sanjeevan 

Engg. 

& 
Tech.Institute 

Danhala 

Mechantcal Engmaadng 

HOD 

MAN EN 

KOLHAPUR PANHALA 

'SNI 

SOmw�r 
Peth, 

fanhala 
-416 

201 

Sanjaavan 

Engg. 
& 

Tech. 

Institute 

PRÍNCIPAL 

T2163151612525 |T2163151612524 T2163151612523 T2163151612522 

|GURAV ROHIT HINDURAO KADAM PRANAV JAGDISH |LOHAR PRATHAMESH MANIK |KATE RAJVARDHAN KAMALAKAR SAPALE GAURESH RAJESH 

0 

6 

30 

2 

3 

45 

4 

9 

7 

45 

0 

T2163151612521 

7 

35 

1 

2 

|T2163151612520 T21631516125 19 

3 

SHINDE SAHIL NITIN MANE PAVAN MAHADEV POPHALE YASH PRAVIN BAHADURE NITIN AMBADAS SHUBHAM BAJIRAO 

2 

5 

2 

25 

|T2163151612518 T2163151612517 T2163151612516 

2 

10 

0 

0 

0 

2 

2 

2 

10 

3 

0 

12 

1 

60 

T21631516125 15 
T21631516125 14 

25 

|PATIL ANISH VASANT |GARAD NILESH JAYSING 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

7 

1 

|T2163151612513 T2163151612512 |T216315161251 1 T2163151612510 |T2163151612509 |T2163151612508 |T2163151612507 |T2163151612506 |T2163151612505 T2163151612504 T2163151612503 T2163151612502 

35 

|JADHAV 

ALIAS 

MITHARI 

KAUSTUBHRAJENDRA 

0 

0 

6 

OMKAR SHASHIKANT JADHAV ARAB MOHMADSADD ZAKIRHUSEN 

30 

1 

1 

0 

0 

2 

3 

10 
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0 

12 

60 

KHÜT VIVEK MADHUKAR SAWANT SUNIL BHAGAWAN |KADAVEKAR ANIKET RAJENDRA 
DESAI VISHWAJEET VIKAS DHERE HARSH SATISH |DHERE SAURABH SATISH SHIKHARE NILESH SHIVAJI |SHIKHARE PRAMOD 

GUNDA 

2 

1 
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5 

2 
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oeloloelleoleollolooolo 
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6 

T2163151612501 
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0 

6 

T2063151612010 T2063151612009 |T2063151612008 

30 

|SIDDHESH SANTOSH BENDKHALE 
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11 
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16 

80 

SIDDHESH SUNIL SHINDE SHUBHAM MARUTI SHETE SHUBHAM TUKARAM KHÜT 

3 

11 
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11 
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0 

T2063151612007 

16 
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11 

16 

T2063151612006 |T206315161200S 
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PRATHMESH SUDHIR MANDUM 
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16 

PRANAV JOTIRAM GUJAR 
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T2163151612526 
T2163151612527 
T2163151612528 
T2163151612529 
T2163151612530 
T2163151612531 
T2163151612532 

IT2163 151612533 
T2163151612534 
T2163151612535 
T2163151612536 
T21631S1612537 
|T2163151612538 
T2163151612539 
T2163151612540 
T2163151612541 
T2163151612542 
T2163151612543 

T216315 1612544 
T2163151612545 
T2163151612546 
T2163151612547 
T2163151612548 
T2163151612549 
T2163151612550 
T2163151612551 
|T2163 151612552 
T2163151612553 
T2163151612554 
|T2163151612555 
T2163151612556 

sabjec Jnhang, 

JAGDALE ABHISHEK VIJAY 
|LOHAR DHIRAJ SHIVAJI 
JADHAV NIRANJAN JAYWANT 
MHAMULKAR ABHIJIT HINDURAO 
KHOT SWAPNIL SHASHIKANT 
NAGARI DIPAK DEVENDRA 
BHAT SAHIL PUNDLIK 
BAWALE VISHWESH PRASANNA 
PATIL NIKHIL DNYANDEV 
SAWRATKAR VISHAL UTTAM 
TARALEKAR PRUTHVIRAJ CHANDRAKANT 
JARAG SIDDESH VIKRAM 
SHINDE CHAITANYA DILIP 
KHADE ROHIT VISHWAS 

|SATHAM DIGAMBAR SUNIL 
|PADALKAR ANIKET ASHOK 
GHATAGE SARADAR KRUSHNAT 

|BAGADI DHAIRYASHIL HINDURAO 
|PATIL SUSHANT SANJAY 
WAIKAR RAHIL ANIS 
PATIL SHUBHAM RAGHUNATH 
NAGARJI ADIL KASAM 

|SAVARE AKANSHA AKARAM 
KONDE SAMRUDDHI BABASAHEB 
WANGIKAR RUTUJA AAPPASO 

|KUMBHAR ABHIJEET VILAS 
CHOUGULE SUMIT MANOHAR 

KHOT RUSHIKESH NAMDEV 

|SASWADE SHRIKANT ARUN 
POWAR SHUBHAM SANJAY 

|SHIDHARTH SAMBHAJI CHOUGULE 

HOD, 
Mechanlcal Entgnasng 

Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech.Jnsttut--a 
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T2163151612557 
T2163151612558 

T2163151612559 
T2163151612560 

Total 
Average 

Enrollment Number 

T206315 1612001 
T2063151612002 
T2063151612003 
T2063151612004 
T2063151612005 

T2063151612006 
T2063151612007 

T2063151612008 
T2063151612009 
T2063151612010 

sijed Bndhog, 

|JUBER SAMEER MULLA 
MOHITE VIVEK SHRIKANT 

SHINDE PRATHAMESH 
SATHE MAHESH SARJERAO 

02/00/03/15/00/00/00/20/100 

Name of Student 

|AHAD SAMAD KHOCHIKAR 
NIKHIL BHIMRAO KADAM 

PRADIP SHAMRAO MANE 
PRANALI BABASAHEB KUMBHAR 

PRANAV JOTIRAM GUJAR 

PRATHMESH SUDHIR MANDUM 
SHUBHAM TUKARAM KHOT 

SHUBHAM MARUTI SHETE 
SIDDHESH SUNIL SHINDE 
SIDDHESH SANTOSH BENDKHALE 

HOD 

2 

Mechanical Engraatrg 

1 

2 

Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech.Institute, Panhal 

105 

Subject : Fluid Mechanics 

No. of Student score more than 50% of marks is 15 out of 70 i.e. 21.42% 

Attainment Level: 21.42 % students achieved marks areater than 50%, thus the attainment level is 0 

Continous Assesment II 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1.500.000.91| 4.77|0.00|0.00 

0 
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0 

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4| CO5|CO6 
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1 

CA - I| Attainment Marks 
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3 
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7.19 

Total Marks out 
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|T2163151612501 
T2163 151612502 
IT2163151612503 

|T2163151612504 
T2163151612505 
T2163151612506 

T2163151612507 
T2163151612508 
T2163151612509 
T21631516125 10 
T21631516125 11 

T21631S1612512 
|T21631516125 13 

T21631516125 14 
T2163151612515 

lT2163 151612516 
T2163151612517 

T21631516125 18 
T2163151612519 
T2163151612520 

|T2163151612521 
T2163151612522 

|T2163151612523 
T2163151612524 

T2163151612525 
T2163 151612526 

IT2163151612527 
T2163 151612528 
|T2163151612529 

T2163 151612530 
|T216315161253 1 

POWAR SOURAV SHASHIKANT 
NAIK SHRIDHAR YUVRAJ 
SHIKHARE PRAMOD GUNDA 
SHIKHARE NILESH SHIVAJI 
DHERE SAURABH SATISH 
DHERE HARSH SATISH 

|DESAI VISHWAJEET VIKAS 

KADAVEKAR ANIKETRAJENDRA 
SAWANT SUNIL BHAGAWAN 
KHOT VIVEK MADHUKAR 

ARAB MOHMADSADD ZAKIRHUSEN 
OMKAR SHASHIKANT JADHAV 

|JADHAV ALIAS MITHARI KAUSTUBH RAJENDRA 
|GARAD NILESH JAYSING 

PATIL ANISHVASANT 
SHUBHAM BAJIRAO KAMBLE 

BAHADURE NITIN AMBADAS 

POPHALE YASH PRAVIN 

MANE PAVAN MAHADEV 
SHINDE SAHIL NITIN 

SAPALE GAURESH RAJESH 
KATE RAJVARDHAN KAMALAKAR 
LOHAR PRATHAMESH MANIK 
KADAM PRANAV JAGDISH 

GURAV ROHIT HINDURAO 
JAGDALE ABHISHEK VIJAY 
LOHAR DHIRAJ SHIVAJI 
JADHAV NIRANJAN JAYWANT 
MHAMULKAR ABHIJIT HINDURAO 
KHOTSWAPNIL SHASHIKANT 
INAGARI DIPAK DEVENDRA 

Subjech Tchong, 
HOD 

Mechantcal Ergineeklg Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech.Instt:t at.1 
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T2163151612532 
T2163151612533 
T2163151612534 

T2163151612535 
T2163151612536 
T21631S1612537 
T2163151612538 

T21631S1612539 
T2163151612540 
T2163151612541 

IT2163151612542 
T2163151612543 

|T2163151612544 

IT2163151612545 

T2163151612546 

T2163151612547 
|T2163151612548 

T2163151612549 

T2163151612550 
T2163151612551 

T2163151612552 
|T2163151612553 
|T2163151612554 
|T2163151612555 
T21631S1612556 
T2163151612557 
T2163151612558 
|T2163151612559 
|T21631S1612560 

Total 

Average 

BHAT SAHIL PUNDLIK 

BAWALE VISHWESH PRASANNA 
PATIL NIKHIL DNYANDEV 

|SAWRATKAR VISHAL UTTAM 
TARALEKAR PRUTHVIRAJ CHANDRAKANT 
JARAG SIDDESH VIKRAM 
SHINDE CHAITANYA DILIP 
KHADE ROHIT VISHWAS 
SATHAM DIGAMBAR SUNIL 
PADALKAR ANIKET ASHOK 
GHATAGE SARADARKRUSHNAT 

|BAGADI DHAIRYASHIL HINDURAO 
PATIL SUSHANT SANJAY 
WAIKAR RAHIL ANIS 
|PATIL SHUBHAM RAGHUNATH 
NAGARJI ADIL KASAM 
SAVARE AKANSHA AKARAM 

|KONDE SAMRUDDHI BABASAHEB 
WANGIKAR RUTUJA AAPPASO 
|KUMBHAR ABHIJEET VILAS 
CHOUGULE SUMIT MANOHAR 

|KHOT RUSHIKESH NAMDEV 
|SASWADE SHRIKANT ARUN 
POWAR SHUBHAM SANJAY 
SHIDHARTH SAMBHAJI CHOUGULE 
|JUBER SAMEER MULLA 
|MOHITE VIVEK SHRIKANT 
SHINDE PRATHAMESH 
SATHE MAHESH SARJERAO 

Sutje 3ndheg, 

00/00/00/00/07/03/00/10/100 

HOD. 
Mechanical Engilee iu Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech.Institute, Panhale 
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Dy.AH 

Sukrd Sndog, 

Enrollment Number 

T216315l61251 3 
T2 1631516125 14 
T21631S1612515 

T21631516125 16 
T2163151612517 
T2163151612518 
T2 16315 1612519 

T2163151612520 
T2 163151612521 

T2163151612522 
T2163151612523 
T21631S1612524 
T21631S1612525 
T2163151612526 
T216315 1612527 
|T2 1631S1612528 

T21631SI612529 

Final Exam Marks for Fluid Mechanics 

|T2063151612001 
T20631 51612002 
T20631 51612003 

|T20631S1612004 
T20631 5 I612005 
T206315l612006 
T20631 51612007 

T20631S1612008 
T20631S1612009 
T206315I612010 sIDDHESH SANTOSH BENDKHALE 

T2163151612501 POWAR SOURAV SHASHIKANT 
T2163151612502 NAIK SHRIDHAR YUVRAJ 
T21631S1612503 SHIKHARE PRAMOD GUNDA 
T21631SI612504 SHIKHARE NILESH SHIVAJI 
T2163151612505 DHERE SAURABH SATISH 
T21631S1612506 DHERE HARSH SATISH 
T2163151612507 

HOD 

Name of Student 

AHAD SAMAD KHOCHIKAR 
NIKHIL BHIMRAO KADAM 
PRADIP SHAMRAO MANE 
PRANALI BABASAHEB KUMBHAR 
PRANAV JOTIRAM GUJAR 

PRATHMESH SUDHIR MANDUM 
SHUBHAM TUKARAM KHOT 
SHUBHAM MARUTI SHETE 

|SIDDHESH SUNIL SHINDE 

DESAI VISHWAJEET VIKAS 
KADAVEKAR ANIKET RAJENDDRA 
SAWANT SUNL BHAGAWAN 
KHOT VIVEK MADHUKAR 
ARAB MOHMADSADD ZAKIRHUSEN 
OMKAR SHASHIKANT JADHAV 
JADHA V ALIAS MITHARI KAUSTUBH 

RAJENDRA 
GARAD NILESH JAYSING 
PATIL ANISH VASANT 
SHUBHAM BAJIRAO KAMBLE 

BAHADURE NITIN AMBADAS 
POPHALE YASH PRAVIN 
MANE PAVAN MAHADEV 
SHINDE SAHIL NITIN 
SAPALE GAURESH RAJESH 
KATE RAJVARDHAN KAMALAKAR 
LOHAR PRATHAMESH MANIK 

KADAM PRANAV JAGDISH 
|GURAV ROHIT HINDURAO 
JAGDALE ABHISHEK VUAY 
|LOHAR DHIRAJ SHIVAJI 
JADHAV NIRANJAN JAYWANT 
MHAMULKAR ABHUIT HINDURAO 

Mechanical Ergiasdng Sanjoevan Engg. & Tech.Institute Penh afe 

GINE PING 

Marks Out of 6O 

PANHALA z KOLHAPUR 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 
60 

60 

60 

60 
60 

60 
60 
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60 

60 

60 

60 

NOLOGIA 

% 
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100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100 00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100 00 

VALUE! 
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100 00 
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VALUE 
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100 00 
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T2163151612509 
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T21631S1612512 
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subject 

T2163151612530 
T2 163151612531 

T2163151612532 
T2163151612533 
|T2163151612534 
T2163151612535 

T2163151612536 
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T2163151612550 
T2163151612551 

T2163151612537 JARAG SIDDESH VIKRAM 
T2163151612538 SHINDE CHAITANYA DILIP 
T2163151612539 |KHADE ROHIT VISHWAS 
T2163151612540 SATHAM DIGAMBAR SUNIL 
T2163151612541 PADALKAR ANIKET ASHOK 
T2163151612542 GHATAGE SARADAR KRUSHNAT 
T2163151612543 

T2163151612552 
T2163151612553 
T2163151612554 
|T2 163151612555 
T2163151612556 
T21631S1612557 
T2163151612558 
T2163151612559 
T2163151612560 

Total 

KHOT SWAPNIL SHASHIKANT 
NAGARI DIPAK DEVENDRA 
BHAT SAHIL PUNDLIK 
BAWALE VISHWESH PRASANNA 
PATIL NIKHIL DNYANDEV 
SAWRATKAR VISHAL UTTAM 

Average 

TARALEKAR PRUTHVIRAJ CHANDRAKANT 

BAGADI DHAIRYASHIL HINDURAO 
PATIL SUSHANT SANJAY 
WAIKAR RAHIL ANIS 
PATIL SHUBHAM RAGHUNATH 
NAGARJI ADILKASAM 
SAVARE AKANSHA AKARAM 
KONDE SAMRUDDHI BABASAHEB 
WANGIKAR RUTUJA AAPPASO 
KUMBHAR ABHIJEET VILAS 
lCHOUGULE SUMIT MANOHAR 
KHOT RUSHIKESH NAMDEV 
SASWADE SHRIKANT ARUN 
POWAR SHUBHAM SANJAY 
SHIDHARTH SAMBHAJI CHOUGULE 
JUBER SAMEER MULLA 
MOHITE VIVEK SHRIKANT 
SHINDE PRATHAMESH 
SATHE MAHESH SARJERAO 

60 
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3 

60 
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60 

60 

NAN ENG 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

el 
el 
el 
al 

60 

60 

60 

60 

R 

No. of Student score more than S0% of marks is 49 out of 49 i.e. 100.00 % 

60 

2940 

60.00 

ONEERING 

100.00 

#VALUE! 
#VALUE! 
100.00 

100.00 

#VALUE! 

100.00 

#VALUE! 

#VALUE! 

100.00 

100.00 

#VALUE! 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

#VALUE! 

#VALUE! 

#VALUE! 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 
100.00 

100.00 

#VALUFI 

#VALUE! 

#VALUE! 

#VALUE! 

Attainment Level: 100.00 % students achieved marks greater than 50%, thus the attainment level is 

#VALUE! 

100.00 
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Course Outcomes 

BTMC302.1 

BTMC302.2 

BTMC302.3 

BTMC302.4 

BTMC302.5 

BTMC302.6 

BTMC302.7 

Target set is 80 % 

Course outcomes 

BTMC302.1 

BTMC302.2 
BTMC302.3 

BTMC302.4 

BTMC302.5 
BTMC302.6 

BTMC302.7 
Average 

CA-I|MSE 

7.29 1.25 

3 

3 

PO1 PO2 

3 

3 

2 

Direct Assesment 

2 

2.71 

Sugjd Inhng, 

0.91 

4.77 

Ommmmmm 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

CA - I| 

4.21 

2.84 

PO3 

2 

1 

1.33 

Final Exam 

60.00 

CO Attainment Table 

PO4 

2 

1 

1 

1.33 

Indirect Assesment 

HOD 

Course Exit Survey 

1.67 

1.70 

1.53 

1.57 

1.62 

1.54 

1.43 

Progranm Outcomes 
POS 

1 

1 

1 

1.00 

Total 

Mechanical Engiríeedng sanjeevan Engg. & Tech.Institute Panhala 

70.21 

61.70 

62.44 

66.34 

65.83 

64.38 

61.43 

PO6 

0 

% 

Cos - Pos - PSOs Matrix for Fluid Mechanics 

0.00 

94.88 

99.51 

96.06 

86.16 

95.41 

99.05 

99.08 

PO10 

0 

0 

3 

PANHALA KOLHAPUR 

3.00 2.00 

3.00 2.00 

3.00 2.00 

3.00 

3.00 

2 

3.00 2.00 

2.00 

3.00 2.00 

0 

2.00 

0.00 

PO11 PO12 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1.00 

1 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Program Specific Outcomes 
PSO1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

PSO2 PSO3 

0 oll 0 
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3 

3 

3 

3 
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P.y.Pli. 

sayet mge 

No. of Student score more than 50% of marks is 60 out of 70 i.e.85.71 % 

Attainment Level: 85.71 % students achieved marks greater than 50%, thus the attainment level is 3 
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